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                      2013 Section VIII Cross Country 

             State Qualifying Meet  Race Girls State Qualifier 

                 ============== 5 Kilometers============= 

                    Bethpage State Park       11/2/2013 

                            Results by Bob Beer 

                               State Class A 

Place TmPl Numb Name                Gr School           Time    St     

===== ==== ==== =================== == ================ ======= ==  

    1    1 1458 Grace Moore         10 Calhoun HS       18:47.4  A  I  

    2    2 1500 Lauren Gruber       10 Syosset HS       18:49.4  A  T  

    3    3 1514 Reilly Siebert       8 Syosset HS       18:54.9  A  T  

    4    4 1460 Nadya Resnick        8 Calhoun HS       20:03.0  A  I  

    5      1183 Zhaneia Thybulle     8 Elmont HS        20:14.8  A  I  

    6    5 1009 Joelle Feinberg     12 Port Washington  20:15.4  A  I  

    7    6 1488 Kayla Beovich       10 Syosset HS       20:23.8  A  T  

    8    7 1449 Emma Joseph         10 Calhoun HS       20:27.2  A  I  

    9    8 1494 Samantha DeStefani   8 Syosset HS       20:39.1  A  T  

   10    9 1352 Kara McKenna        12 Massapequa HS    20:50.7  A     

   11   10 1519 zoe stricoff        11 Syosset HS       20:55.6  A  T  

   12   11 1465 Katie Woo           12 Calhoun HS       20:59.0  A     

   13   12 1120 Taylor Held         11 Mepham HS        21:08.8  A     

   14      1791 Melissa Ward        12 Long Beach HS    21:16.8  A     

   15   13 1872 Charlotte Astreg    12 Mepham HS        21:21.0  A     

   16   14 1361 Stepahnie Seedorf   11 Massapequa HS    21:23.3  A     

   17   15 1359 Taylor Rettig       10 Massapequa HS    21:24.1  A     

   18      1186 Erika Feurtado       9 Elmont HS        21:33.2  A     

   19   16 1730 Nicolette Agostinac 10 MacArthur HS     21:37.2  A     

   20   17 1118 Tara DeRosa         11 Mepham HS        21:43.2  A     

   21      1228 Charlotte Gondre    11 Baldwin HS       21:46.0  A     

   22   18 1109 Olivia Shipley      12 Mepham HS        21:47.0  A     

   23   19 1344 Meghan Dearstyne    10 Massapequa HS    21:50.0  A     

   24   20 1018 Carly Perlmutter     9 Port Washington  21:53.9  A     

   25   21 1015 Christina Marinelli 10 Port Washington  21:54.2  A     

   26   22 1126 Briana Noto         10 Mepham HS        21:56.3  A     

   27   23 1047 Cristina Maher       9 Farmingdale HS   22:01.8  A     

   28   24 1044 Samantha Giordano   12 Farmingdale HS   22:02.1  A     

   29   25 1491 Alex Bruefach       12 Syosset HS       22:03.9  A  T  

   30   26 1338 Allie Aird          10 Massapequa HS    22:04.2  A     

   31   27 1498 Meghan Galvin       11 Syosset HS       22:10.2  A  T  

   32   28 1022 Beatriz Chavarria    9 Port Washington  22:14.1  A     

   33   29 1004 Nicole Boyd         12 Port Washington  22:15.1  A     

   34   30 1451 Ashley Harten       11 Calhoun HS       22:17.6  A     

   35      1297 Christina Litos     10 Herricks HS      22:19.8  A     

   36   31 1043 Margaret Velez      11 Farmingdale HS   22:24.0  A     

   37   32 1010 Emma Feldman        10 Port Washington  22:26.3  A     

   38   33 1736 Kierstan Gaertner   12 MacArthur HS     22:27.1  A     

   39   34 1130 Samantha Coppola    10 Mepham HS        22:28.6  A     

   40   35 1464 Juliann Vizoso      10 Calhoun HS       22:34.5  A     

   41   36 1740 Kristen Politi      12 MacArthur HS     22:43.6  A     

   42      1784 Jayne Hommel        12 Long Beach HS    22:48.8  A     

   43   37 1346 Alexa Goldman       12 Massapequa HS    23:12.3  A     

   44   38 1012 Sophie Germaine      9 Port Washington  23:31.2  A     

   45   39 1353 Devin McQullian     11 Massapequa HS    23:36.9  A     

   46   40 1046 Marisa Capucciati   12 Farmingdale HS   23:41.6  A     

   47   41 1116 Lisa Condoluci      11 Mepham HS        23:41.9  A     



   48   42 1923 Jackie Marone       12 MacArthur HS     23:45.7  A     

   49   43 1461 Allison Segal       12 Calhoun HS       24:30.8  A     

   50   44 1738 Courtney Minoque    12 MacArthur HS     24:32.6  A     
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   51   45 1051 Zoe Zeberski        10 Farmingdale HS   24:39.5  A     

   52   46 1054 Julia Maher         11 Farmingdale HS   24:47.4  A     

   53      1559 Alyssa Meltzer      11 Valley Stream Ce 25:11.6  A     

   54   47 1042 Jamayra Soto        10 Farmingdale HS   25:58.5  A     

 

                     *********** TEAM SCORE ********** 

 

                      2013 Section VIII Cross Country 

             State Qualifying Meet  Race Girls State Qualifier 

                 ============== 5 Kilometers============= 

                    Bethpage State Park       11/2/2013 

                            Results by Bob Beer 

                               State Class A 

 

  1.    29  Syosset HS       (19:56.6  99:42.8 2:06.2) 

=============================== 

  1      2  Lauren Gruber           18:49.4 A  

  2      3  Reilly Siebert          18:54.9 A  

  3      6  Kayla Beovich           20:23.8 A  

  4      8  Samantha DeStefani      20:39.1 A  

  5     10  zoe stricoff            20:55.6 A  

  6   ( 25) Alex Bruefach           22:03.9 A  

  7   ( 27) Meghan Galvin           22:10.2 A  

 

  2.    53  Calhoun HS       (20:30.9  102:34.2 3:30.2) 

=============================== 

  1      1  Grace Moore             18:47.4 A  

  2      4  Nadya Resnick           20:03.0 A  

  3      7  Emma Joseph             20:27.2 A  

  4     11  Katie Woo               20:59.0 A  

  5     30  Ashley Harten           22:17.6 A  

  6   ( 35) Juliann Vizoso          22:34.5 A  

  7   ( 43) Allison Segal           24:30.8 A  

 

  3.    82  Mepham HS        (21:35.3  107:56.3 0:47.5) 

=============================== 

  1     12  Taylor Held             21:08.8 A  

  2     13  Charlotte Astreg        21:21.0 A  

  3     17  Tara DeRosa             21:43.2 A  

  4     18  Olivia Shipley          21:47.0 A  

  5     22  Briana Noto             21:56.3 A  

  6   ( 34) Samantha Coppola        22:28.6 A  



  7   ( 41) Lisa Condoluci          23:41.9 A  

 

  4.    83  Massapequa HS    (21:30.5  107:32.3 1:13.5) 

=============================== 

  1      9  Kara McKenna            20:50.7 A  

  2     14  Stepahnie Seedorf       21:23.3 A  

  3     15  Taylor Rettig           21:24.1 A  

  4     19  Meghan Dearstyne        21:50.0 A  

  5     26  Allie Aird              22:04.2 A  

  6   ( 37) Alexa Goldman           23:12.3 A  

  7   ( 39) Devin McQullian         23:36.9 A  

 

  5.   103  Port Washington  (21:42.6  108:32.7 1:59.7) 

=============================== 

  1      5  Joelle Feinberg         20:15.4 A  

  2     20  Carly Perlmutter        21:53.9 A  

  3     21  Christina Marinelli     21:54.2 A  

  4     28  Beatriz Chavarria       22:14.1 A  

  5     29  Nicole Boyd             22:15.1 A  

  6   ( 32) Emma Feldman            22:26.3 A  

  7   ( 38) Sophie Germaine         23:31.2 A  

 

  6.   163  Farmingdale HS   (22:57.8  114:49.0 2:37.7) 

=============================== 

  1     23  Cristina Maher          22:01.8 A  

  2     24  Samantha Giordano       22:02.1 A  

  3     31  Margaret Velez          22:24.0 A  

  4     40  Marisa Capucciati       23:41.6 A  

  5     45  Zoe Zeberski            24:39.5 A  

  6   ( 46) Julia Maher             24:47.4 A  

  7   ( 47) Jamayra Soto            25:58.5 A  

 

  7.   171  MacArthur HS     (23:01.3  115:06.2 2:55.4) 

=============================== 

  1     16  Nicolette Agostinacchi  21:37.2 A  

  2     33  Kierstan Gaertner       22:27.1 A  

  3     36  Kristen Politi          22:43.6 A  

  4     42  Jackie Marone           23:45.7 A  

  5     44  Courtney Minoque        24:32.6 A  

 

 



 

 

Incomplete Teams: 

 

Elmont HS        

         Zhaneia Thybulle  A, Erika Feurtado  A 

 

Long Beach HS    

         Melissa Ward  A, Jayne Hommel  A 

 

Baldwin HS       

         Charlotte Gondre  A 

 

Herricks HS      

         Christina Litos  A 

 

Valley Stream Ce 

         Alyssa Meltzer  A 



 

 


